
Varsity
Date Day Time Conf. Event/Host Opponent Location

8/11/22 Thurs 8:15 NC Watertown Multiple Watertown County Club
8/16/22 Tues TBD C New Berlin Combined Multiple New Berlin Hills Golf Course
8/18/22 Thurs TBD C Pius XI Multiple Whitnall Park Golf Course
8/23/22 Tues TBD C Pewaukee Multiple Pewaukee Golf Course
8/25/22 Thurs TBD C Greendale Multiple TBD
8/30/22 Tues TBD C St. Thomas More Multiple Grant Golf Course
9/1/22 Thurs TBD C New Berlin Combined Multiple New Berlin Hills Golf Course
9/6/22 Tues TBD C Pius XI Multiple Whitnall Park Golf Course
9/8/22 Thurs TBD C Pewaukee Multiple Pewaukee Golf Course

9/13/22 Tues TBD C Greendale Multiple TBD
9/14/22 Wed TBD C St. Thomas More Multiple Grant Golf Course
9/22/22 Thurs TBD C Pewaukee Multiple Fairways of Woodside 


